Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.12
58.59
58.73
59.34
59.51
59.71
59.89

1:00.13
1:00.64
1:00.70
1:00.80
1:00.91
1:01.19
1:01.23
1:01.26
1:01.28
1:01.74
1:03.16
1:04.41
1:06.35
1:07.29
1:07.88
1:08.41
1:09.08
1:12.39

1:15.64

4.n0 N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

646
630
626
607
602
596
590
583
569
567
564
561
553
552
551
551
539
503
474
434
416
405
396
384
334
293

404

Round

m I T M M

-n

m m I M

Date

19111117
17112117
19/11/17
10/12/16
14/12/18
24/06/18
25/06/17
13/10/18
04/11/18
05/02/17
17112117
05/02/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
12/11/16
23/06/19
20/11/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
14/03/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
11/01/15
30/11/14
01/06/14
23/11113

ACAMAN

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - Round 3

SE Winter Championships 2018

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Hillingdon Summer Meet

NASL South Round One 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Momiidan Amabilican ALl Alcaaicaalbaios

Venue

Guildford
Hillingdon
Guildford

High Wycombe
Sheffield
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Hillingdon
Guildford
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Waterlooville
Beckenham
Guildford
Uxbridge
Surrey

South Croydon
Guildford
Guildford
Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon

Croydon

Aomiidan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bromley
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

A

Level

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£0.01

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:01.28

59.51
1:00.64
1:00.13

59.71
1:00.80

58.59

58.73

58.12

59.89
1:00.91
1:00.70
1:01.19
1:01.23

59.34
1:01.74
1:01.26
1:03.16
1:04.41
1:06.35
1:07.29
1:07.88
1:08.41
1:09.08
1:12.39
1:15.64
1:28.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
602
569
583
596
564
630
626
646
590
561
567
553
552
607
539
551
503

434
416
405
396
384
334
293
184

Round

F

m m I I

I

m I M m M M

-

N

VS /R RV

Date

23/06/19
14/12/18
04/11/18
13/10/18
24/06/18
17112117
17112117
1911117
191117
25/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
10/12/16
20/11/16
12/11/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
14/03/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
11/01/15
30/11/14
01/06/14
23/11/113
05/10/12

UIOYyUUI ALIPIIRIATNS UIUL UTAHTIPIVTSTIPS

Meet
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
NASL South Round One 2018

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
NASLS - Round 3

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS Round 2

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

uiuyuui

Venue

Beckenham
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Guildford
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Uxbridge
Uxbridge

High Wycombe
Guildford
Waterlooville
Uxbridge
Surrey

South Croydon
Guildford
Guildford
Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon
Croydon

Croydon

UIUyuuI AP

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



