## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.12	646	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
58.59	630	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
58.73	626	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
59.34	607	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Guildford Ct	3
59.51	602	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	2
59.71	596	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
59.89	590	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.13	583	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
1:00.64	569	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.70	567	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.80	564	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
1:00.91	561	F	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:01.19	553	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
1:01.23	552	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
1:01.26	551	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	Guildford Ct	3
1:01.28	551	F	23/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:01.74	539	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:03.16	503	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:04.41	474	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
1:06.35	434	F	14/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.29	416	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:07.88	405	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:08.41	396	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.08	384	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:12.39	334	F	01/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:15.64	293	F	23/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
right 202	4 4 4 4	Е	05/40/40	Crouden Amphibiana Club Chempianahina	Orandan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Стоучон Ашрп

## 104

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.28	551	F	23/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
59.51	602	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.64	569	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.13	583	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
59.71	596	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.80	564	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
58.59	630	Н	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
58.73	626	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
58.12	646	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
59.89	590	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.91	561	F	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:00.70	567	Н	05/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:01.19	553	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
1:01.23	552	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
59.34	607	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Guildford Ct	3
1:01.74	539	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:01.26	551	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	Guildford Ct	3
1:03.16	503	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:04.41	474	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
1:06.35	434	F	14/03/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:07.29	416	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:07.88	405	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
1:08.41	396	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
1:09.08	384	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:12.39	334	F	01/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:15.64	293	F	23/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.31	184	F	05/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS